4/29/2010
HUDDLE
1026 logid Last
Name
418 WOOTE
423 SALISB

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOOSE
1028 logid Last
Name
415 FOWLE

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

$428.95

$328.58

$757.53

$757.53

Drawer

$3.00

$3.00

$3.00

$760.53

Drawer Report By Satellite

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($212.55) $0.00 45
($269.82) $0.00 42
($482.37) $0.00 87
($482.37) $0.00 87
Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 0
$0.00 $0.00 0
$0.00 $0.00 0
($482.37) 87

Handle Net Handle
$641.50 $641.50
$598.40 $598.40
$1,239.90 $1,239.90
$1,239.90 $1,239.90

Handle Net Handle
$3.00 $3.00
$3.00 $3.00
$3.00 $3.00
$1,242.90 $1,242.90

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Checks

Written

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Written



