Drawer Report By Satellite

	100	10	0.1	_
- 4	/29	1.7	n	(1

HUDDLE

1026	logid Last	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	Paids	<u>Voids</u>	#Pd/Vds	Handle	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u>Tickets</u>
	<u>Name</u> 418 WOOTE	\$428.95	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$212.55)	<u>ORace</u> \$0.00	45	\$641.50	\$641.50	\$0.00 \$0.00	<u>Written</u>
	423 SALISB	\$328.58	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$269.82)	\$0.00	42	\$598.40	\$598.40	\$0.00	
Termina	l Number 1026	\$757.53	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$482.37)	\$0.00	87	\$1,239.90	\$1,239.90	\$0.00	
<u>Location</u> I	HUDDLE	\$757.53	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$482.37)	\$0.00	87	\$1,239.90	\$1,239.90	\$0.00	
MOOSE											

1028	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	Paids	Voids	#Pd/Vds	Handle	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u>Tickets</u>
	<u>Name</u>					QRace				\$0.00	<u>Written</u>
	415 FOWLE	\$3.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0	\$3.00	\$3.00	\$0.00	
	<u>Terminal Number</u> 1028	\$3.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0	\$3.00	\$3.00	\$0.00	
<u>Lo</u>	cation MOOSE	\$3.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0	\$3.00	\$3.00	\$0.00	
<u> 1</u>	Totals:	\$760.53			(\$482.37)		87	\$1,242.90	\$1,242.90		